The set values of the sensor can be copied.
Reduced setting time  Minimized risk of setting mistakes
Copy
        
Copy source 1 unitCopy destination / 2 units 10 units
Copy
PushPush
Setting

(Lead wire length 2 m) *1
With connector cover
How to Order
01 A MZSE30AF
Made to orderPiping specification
01 R1/8
(M5 female threaded)
N01 NPT1/8
(M5 female threaded)
Output specification
A NPN open collector 2 outputs
B PNP open collector 2 outputs
C NPN open collector 1 output + Analog voltage
D NPN open collector 1 output + Analog current
Unit specification
*1   Under the New Measurement Act,
switches with the unit selection function
are not permitted for use in Japan.
Nil With unit selection function*1
M Fixed SI unit
Option 3
*1   Provided with the operation manual of the
standard product
*2  All texts in both English and Japanese
Symbol Operation manual*1*2 Calibration certificate*2
Nil v  —
Y  — —
K v v
T  — v
Symbol Rated pressure range
X576 −500 to 500 Pa
X577 −1.000 to 1.000 kPa
X578 −2.00 to 2.00 kPa
X579 −5.00 to 5.00 kPa
X580 −10.00 to 10.00 kPa
Option 1
*1  4-core lead wires
Option 2
Nil None
A1
Bracket A
A2
Bracket B
A3
Bracket C
B
Panel mount adapter
D
Panel mount adapter + Front protection cover
*1  This setting is only available for models with the unit selection function.
*2  Setting has been completed by the time of shipment from the factory.
Model Rated kPa Pa mbar psi inHg mmHg inH2O mmH2O
-X576 ±500 Pa v v*2 v v v v v v
-X577 ±1 kPa v*2 v v v v v v v
-X578 ±2 kPa v*2 v v v v v v v
-X579 ±5 kPa v*2 u v v v v v v
-X580 ±10 kPa v*2 u v v v v v v
Available Display Units *1
1
2-Color Display
High-Precision Digital Pressure Switch (for Low Pressure)  ZSE30AF-X576 to X580
*1  Value without digital filter (at 0 ms)
*2  Analog voltage output and, analog current output cannot be selected at the same time.
*3  Analog current output and, analog voltage output cannot be selected at the same time.